Школьный тур олимпиады по английскому языку. 
 5 класс.
	№

	Фамилия

	Имя

	Отчество

	1

	2

	3

	4

	5

	Баллы

	Рейтинг

	Статус


	1

	Обухова

	Полина

	Вячеславовна

	20

	9

	10

	10

	10

	59

	99.49

	Победитель


	2

	Королева

	Елизавета

	Сергеевна

	19

	9

	10

	10

	10

	58

	98.48

	Призер


	3

	Нажимов

	Даниил

	Андреевич

	20

	8

	10

	10

	10

	58

	98.48

	Призер


	4

	Стенников

	Никита

	Алексеевич

	19

	8

	10

	10

	10

	57

	97.97

	Призер


	5

	Садовников

	Владислав

	Сергеевич

	18

	8

	10

	10

	10

	56

	97.46

	Призер


	6

	Деменева

	Анна

	Олеговна

	18

	7

	10

	10

	10

	55

	96.95

	Призер


	7

	Нарская

	Александра

	Игоревна

	15

	7

	10

	10

	10

	52

	96.45

	Призер


	8

	Напримерова

	Мария

	Алексеевна

	12

	7

	10

	10

	10

	49

	94.42

	Призер


	9

	Кобелева

	Кристина

	Вадимовна

	11

	7

	10

	10

	10

	48

	93.40

	Призер


	10

	Шестакова

	Мария

	Геннадьевна

	16

	8

	10

	10

	4

	48

	93.40

	Призер


	11

	Майданик

	Максим

	Евгеньевич

	17

	8

	0

	10

	10

	45

	92.89

	Призер


	12

	Быков

	Илья

	Ильич

	5

	6

	10

	10

	10

	41

	91.37

	Призер


	13

	Салаватов

	Михаил

	Валерьевич

	7

	7

	10

	10

	6

	40

	90.36

	Призер


	14

	Иовиц

	Юлия

	Владимировна

	3

	6

	10

	10

	10

	39

	88.32

	Призер


	15

	Леутина

	Мария

	Андреевна

	8

	7

	10

	0

	10

	35

	85.79

	Призер


	16

	Бруква

	Елизавета

	Руслановна

	6

	8

	10

	10

	0

	34

	83.76

	Призер


	17

	Добрынин

	Тимофей

	Александрович

	8

	6

	10

	10

	0

	34

	83.76

	Призер


	18

	Галныкина

	Валерия

	Павловна

	6

	7

	0

	10

	10

	33

	81.22

	Призер


	19

	Укладчиков

	Михаил

	Игоревич

	5

	8

	10

	0

	10

	33

	81.22

	Призер


	20

	Хайруллина

	Ангелина

	Радиковна

	7

	6

	10

	0

	10

	33

	81.22

	Призер


	21

	Напримерова

	Елена

	Дмитриевна

	15

	3

	0

	10

	4

	32

	79.70

	Призер


	22

	Капустина

	Янина

	Дмитриевна

	14

	7

	0

	10

	0

	31

	78.68

	Призер


	23

	Коликова

	Анастасия

	Андреевна

	8

	7

	10

	0

	6

	31

	78.68

	Призер


	24

	Салытова

	Кристина

	Олеговна

	0

	6

	10

	10

	4

	30

	77.66

	Призер


	25

	Ткач

	Владислав

	Андреевич

	8

	8

	10

	0

	4

	30

	77.66

	Призер


	26

	Желтов

	Егор

	Олегович

	3

	5

	10

	10

	0

	28

	76.14

	Призер


	27

	Скинтей

	Анастасия

	Андреевна

	8

	5

	0

	10

	4

	27

	73.10

	
	28

	Шерстнева

	Анна

	Денисовна

	2

	5

	10

	0

	10

	27

	73.10

	
	29

	Орлова

	Валерия

	Игоревна

	5

	7

	0

	10

	4

	26

	72.08

	
	30

	Кононович

	Мария

	Александровна

	9

	6

	0

	10

	0

	25

	69.54

	
	31

	Копп

	Евгения

	Александровна

	7

	4

	0

	10

	4

	25

	69.54

	
	32

	Рамазанова

	Элина

	Рустамовна

	7

	4

	10

	0

	4

	25

	69.54

	
	33

	Фогель

	Антон

	Александрович

	5

	6

	0

	10

	4

	25

	69.54

	
	34

	Нейман

	Владислав

	Вадимович

	8

	6

	0

	10

	0

	24

	67.01

	
	35

	Алешина

	Ксения

	Владиславовна

	6

	7

	10

	0

	0

	23

	65.48

	
	36

	Илларионова

	Ксения

	Алексеевна

	8

	5

	0

	10

	0

	23

	65.48

	
	37

	Князева

	Александра

	Сергеевна

	5

	3

	10

	0

	4

	22

	61.42

	
	38

	Мезенцева

	Алена

	Дмитриевна

	9

	9

	0

	0

	4

	22

	61.42

	
	39

	Сурова

	Злата

	Кирилловна

	8

	4

	0

	10

	0

	22

	61.42

	
	40

	Тараканов

	Андрей

	Алексеевич

	7

	5

	0

	10

	0

	22

	61.42

	
	41

	Бутакова

	Мария

	Андреевна

	4

	7

	0

	10

	0

	21

	58.38

	
	42

	Муфазалова

	Ирина

	Вадимовна

	5

	6

	0

	10

	0

	21

	58.38

	
	43

	Шалагина

	Арина

	Юрьевна

	5

	6

	0

	10

	0

	21

	58.38

	
	44

	Вигерич

	Екатерина

	Вячеславовна

	9

	4

	0

	0

	6

	19

	53.81

	
	45

	Приставка

	Елизавета

	Григорьевна

	3

	6

	0

	10

	0

	19

	53.81

	
	46

	Баландина

	Дарья

	Раушановна

	9

	8

	0

	0

	0

	17

	52.28

	
	47

	Пузикова

	Алена

	Валерьевна

	6

	7

	0

	0

	4

	17

	52.28

	
	48

	Власовец

	Кристина

	Александровна

	8

	8

	0

	0

	0

	16

	50.76

	
	49

	Моисеенко

	Ксения

	Кирилловна

	7

	5

	0

	0

	4

	16

	50.76

	
	50

	Никитин

	Артем

	Олегович

	2

	3

	0

	10

	0

	15

	47.72

	
	51

	Проценко

	Максим

	Вячеславович

	9

	2

	0

	0

	4

	15

	47.72

	
	52

	Шафикова

	Яна

	Ильдаровна

	7

	4

	0

	0

	4

	15

	47.72

	
	53

	Исаев

	Александр

	Владимирович

	7

	7

	0

	0

	0

	14

	45.18

	
	54

	Сивоволова

	Дарья

	Дмитриевна

	6

	8

	0

	0

	0

	14

	45.18

	
	55

	Бородин

	Дмитрий

	Борисович

	4

	5

	0

	0

	4

	13

	39.59

	
	56

	Ильина

	Екатерина

	Андреевна

	8

	5

	0

	0

	0

	13

	39.59

	
	57

	Плавник

	Анна

	Сергеевна

	8

	5

	0

	0

	0

	13

	39.59

	
	58

	Стрижов

	Егор

	Дмитриевич

	8

	5

	0

	0

	0

	13

	39.59

	
	59

	Сыскова

	Марина

	Андреевна

	7

	6

	0

	0

	0

	13

	39.59

	
	60

	Бызов

	Михаил

	Владимирович

	3

	5

	0

	0

	4

	12

	34.52

	
	61

	Егорова

	Алена

	Александровна

	6

	6

	0

	0

	0

	12

	34.52

	
	62

	Луцук

	Валерия

	Николаевна

	6

	6

	0

	0

	0

	12

	34.52

	
	63

	Пименков

	Иван

	Олегович

	4

	8

	0

	0

	0

	12

	34.52

	
	64

	Пяткова

	Дарья

	Евгеньевна

	3

	9

	0

	0

	0

	12

	34.52

	
	65

	Смагина

	Мария

	Александровна

	6

	6

	0

	0

	0

	12

	34.52

	
	66

	Юй

	Владимир

	Камниевич

	5

	7

	0

	0

	0

	12

	34.52

	
	67

	Большаков

	Юрий

	Викторович

	3

	4

	0

	0

	4

	11

	27.92

	
	68

	Дехтяр

	Марина

	Игоревна

	5

	6

	0

	0

	0

	11

	27.92

	
	69

	Диденко

	Ярослав

	Алексеевич

	6

	5

	0

	0

	0

	11

	27.92

	
	70

	Каширин

	Иннокентий

	Владимирович

	6

	1

	0

	0

	4

	11

	27.92

	
	71

	Лучкив

	Кристина

	Александровна

	4

	7

	0

	0

	0

	11

	27.92

	
	72

	Ремезова

	Анастасия

	Александровна

	7

	4

	0

	0

	0

	11

	27.92

	
	73

	Скорнякова

	Арина

	Владиславовна

	7

	4

	0

	0

	0

	11

	27.92

	
	74

	Браженко

	Сергей

	Александрович

	7

	3

	0

	0

	0

	10

	21.83

	
	75

	Деркач

	Евгения

	Олеговна

	5

	5

	0

	0

	0

	10

	21.83

	
	76

	Мисник

	Виктория

	Андреевна

	6

	4

	0

	0

	0

	10

	21.83

	
	77

	Петров

	Анатолий

	Ильич

	6

	4

	0

	0

	0

	10

	21.83

	
	78

	Пташный

	Матвей

	Сергеевич

	4

	6

	0

	0

	0

	10

	21.83

	
	79

	Белоусова

	Валерия

	Матвеевна

	3

	6

	0

	0

	0

	9

	17.26

	
	80

	Кононова

	Ксения

	Сергеевна

	4

	5

	0

	0

	0

	9

	17.26

	
	81

	Наумов

	Кирилл

	Олегович

	4

	5

	0

	0

	0

	9

	17.26

	
	82

	Стяжкина

	Валерия

	Андреевна

	3

	6

	0

	0

	0

	9

	17.26

	
	83

	Тюрин

	Артем

	Александрович

	5

	4

	0

	0

	0

	9

	17.26

	
	84

	Дегтярева

	Елизавета

	Владимировна

	5

	3

	0

	0

	0

	8

	13.71

	
	85

	Скибо

	Валерия

	Дмитриевна

	4

	4

	0

	0

	0

	8

	13.71

	
	86

	Кононова

	Дарья

	Владимировна

	3

	3

	0

	0

	0

	6

	9.14

	
	87

	Лагута

	Анастасия

	Владимировна

	1

	5

	0

	0

	0

	6

	9.14

	
	88

	Дзидзигури

	Тамара

	Вахтанговна

	5

	0

	0

	0

	0

	5

	6.60

	
	89

	Дорофеев

	Михаил

	Константинович

	3

	2

	0

	0

	0

	5

	6.60

	
	90

	Дроженко

	Дарья

	Евгеньевна

	0

	0

	0

	0

	0

	0

	.00

	

	


6 класс

	№
	Фамилия
	Имя
	Отчество
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	Баллы
	Рейтинг
	Статус

	1
	Иванова
	Марина
	Сергеевна
	10
	10
	10
	10
	17
	57
	98.16
	Победитель

	2
	Гудкова
	Елизавета
	Александровна
	10
	10
	8
	10
	18
	56
	97.55
	Призер

	3
	Моллекер
	Анна
	Игоревна
	10
	10
	7
	10
	18
	55
	96.32
	Призер

	4
	Смирнова
	Александра
	Сергеевна
	10
	10
	9
	10
	16
	55
	96.32
	Призер

	5
	Русинова
	Арина
	Александровна
	10
	10
	10
	10
	13
	53
	92.64
	Призер

	6
	Шаимова
	Полина
	Марселевна
	10
	10
	8
	10
	13
	51
	89.57
	Призер

	7
	Бищук
	Светлана
	Олеговна
	10
	10
	9
	10
	11
	50
	87.12
	Призер

	8
	Дмитрусенко
	Регина
	Дарвиновна
	10
	0
	9
	10
	20
	49
	85.28
	Призер

	9
	Кузеванова
	Екатерина
	Гаевна
	10
	10
	8
	10
	10
	48
	83.44
	Призер

	10
	Пяткова
	Вероника
	Алексеевна
	10
	10
	9
	10
	9
	48
	83.44
	Призер

	11
	Данилова
	Ксения
	Константиновна
	10
	10
	7
	10
	9
	46
	80.37
	Призер

	12
	Крохалева
	Анна
	Александровна
	10
	10
	9
	10
	7
	46
	80.37
	Призер

	13
	Мамбетова
	Азиза
	Турсуновна
	10
	10
	6
	10
	9
	45
	77.91
	Призер

	14
	Пичугин
	Александр
	Игоревич
	10
	10
	8
	10
	7
	45
	77.91
	Призер

	15
	Базиленко
	Кристина
	Олеговна
	10
	0
	9
	10
	15
	44
	76.07
	Призер

	16
	Макаровская
	Валерия
	Викторовна
	6
	10
	7
	10
	10
	43
	73.62
	

	17
	Адлер
	Изабелла
	Константиновна
	0
	10
	9
	10
	11
	40
	68.10
	

	18
	Афонюшкин
	Александр
	Дмитриевич
	0
	10
	6
	10
	13
	39
	65.03
	

	19
	Едельбекова
	Полина
	Андреевна
	0
	10
	8
	10
	11
	39
	65.03
	

	20
	Лазутина
	Евгения
	Константиновна
	10
	10
	8
	0
	9
	37
	60.74
	

	21
	Еренков
	Кирилл
	Андреевич
	0
	10
	5
	10
	10
	35
	57.06
	

	22
	Иванов
	Дмитрий
	Сергеевич
	0
	10
	6
	10
	5
	31
	50.92
	

	23
	Клепиков
	Семен
	Викторович
	6
	0
	7
	10
	8
	31
	50.92
	

	24
	Кузнецова
	Ирина
	Сергеевна
	0
	10
	5
	10
	6
	31
	50.92
	

	25
	Гусарова
	Алиса
	Игоревна
	0
	0
	9
	10
	9
	28
	44.17
	

	26
	Усачёва
	Анастасия
	Васильевна
	0
	10
	8
	0
	8
	26
	42.33
	

	27
	Швец
	Анна
	Игоревна
	10
	0
	8
	0
	7
	25
	40.49
	

	28
	Шутова
	Арина
	Ивановна
	10
	0
	6
	0
	9
	25
	40.49
	

	29
	Грекова
	Яна
	Евгеньевна
	10
	0
	8
	0
	6
	24
	37.42
	

	30
	Роднина
	Мария
	Андреевна
	0
	10
	6
	0
	7
	23
	35.58
	

	31
	Егоров
	Егор
	Юрьевич
	0
	0
	8
	0
	12
	20
	31.29
	

	32
	Скипина
	Елизавета
	Дмитриевна
	0
	0
	7
	0
	12
	19
	29.45
	

	33
	Парыгина
	Полина
	Олеговна
	0
	0
	7
	0
	7
	14
	15.95
	

	34
	Харизова
	Лилия
	Рустамовна
	0
	0
	9
	0
	5
	14
	15.95
	

	35
	Сучкова
	Алёна
	Андреевна
	6
	0
	0
	0
	0
	6
	3.68
	

	36
	Уткина
	Анастасия
	Сергеевна
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	.00
	


7 класс

	№
	Фамилия
	Имя
	Отчество
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	Баллы
	Рейтинг
	Статус

	1
	Мара
	Николь
	Джессиевна
	8
	20
	12
	9
	10
	59
	98.51
	Победитель

	2
	Башмакова
	Анна
	Андреевна
	9
	17
	12
	9
	10
	57
	96.52
	Призер

	3
	Межецкий
	Максим
	Александрович
	9
	18
	12
	8
	10
	57
	96.52
	Призер

	4
	Козлова
	Екатерина
	Руслановна
	9
	13
	12
	9
	10
	53
	95.52
	Призер

	5
	Кунгурова
	Юлиана
	Андреевна
	9
	12
	12
	10
	10
	53
	95.52
	Призер

	6
	Субботин
	Максимилиан
	Валерьевич
	7
	13
	12
	10
	10
	52
	94.53
	Призер

	7
	Козлов
	Андрей
	Алексеевич
	5
	15
	12
	9
	10
	51
	93.03
	Призер

	8
	Маврин
	Михаил
	Эдуардович
	7
	12
	12
	10
	10
	51
	93.03
	Призер

	9
	Плотников
	Алексей
	Александрович
	7
	11
	12
	10
	10
	50
	92.54
	Призер

	10
	Сагоконь
	Егор
	Дмитриевич
	8
	11
	12
	8
	10
	49
	91.54
	Призер

	11
	Мусатова
	Маргарита
	Леонидовна
	9
	11
	12
	6
	10
	48
	91.04
	Призер

	12
	Агафонкина
	Евгения
	Михайловна
	7
	9
	12
	9
	10
	47
	90.05
	Призер

	13
	Волкова
	Александра
	Олеговна
	6
	9
	12
	9
	10
	46
	88.06
	Призер

	14
	Глухов
	Семен
	Александрович
	8
	12
	12
	9
	5
	46
	88.06
	Призер

	15
	Костина
	Валентина
	Юрьевна
	0
	12
	12
	10
	10
	44
	86.07
	Призер

	16
	Шушпанова
	Анна
	Николаевна
	7
	9
	12
	6
	10
	44
	86.07
	Призер

	17
	Кремер
	Элла
	Константиновна
	4
	9
	12
	8
	10
	43
	85.57
	Призер

	18
	Ильина
	Ольга
	Олеговна
	7
	7
	12
	6
	10
	42
	84.58
	Призер

	19
	Бочкарева
	Дарья
	Сергеевна
	6
	13
	0
	10
	10
	39
	81.59
	Призер

	20
	Деркач
	Михаил
	Владимирович
	8
	11
	0
	8
	10
	37
	76.12
	Призер

	21
	Жабоева
	Лейла
	Эльдаровна
	7
	10
	0
	10
	10
	37
	76.12
	Призер

	22
	Серёгин
	Вадим
	Анатольевич
	5
	13
	0
	9
	10
	37
	76.12
	Призер

	23
	Сериков
	Константин
	Дмитриевич
	7
	9
	0
	10
	10
	36
	75.12
	Призер

	24
	Павлова
	Анна
	Андреевна
	7
	9
	0
	9
	10
	35
	72.64
	

	25
	Шелудько
	Егор
	Александрович
	10
	10
	0
	10
	5
	35
	72.64
	

	26
	Кавардин
	Никита
	Андреевич
	4
	12
	0
	8
	10
	34
	70.65
	

	27
	Хохлов
	Илья
	Дмитриевич
	8
	9
	0
	7
	10
	34
	70.65
	

	28
	Киселев
	Павел
	Сергеевич
	4
	11
	0
	8
	10
	33
	68.66
	

	29
	Богомолова
	Елизавета
	Павловна
	7
	7
	0
	8
	10
	32
	65.17
	

	30
	Знарок
	Никита
	Андреевич
	2
	11
	0
	8
	10
	31
	61.69
	

	31
	Козина
	Елизавета
	Павловна
	8
	9
	0
	8
	5
	30
	59.20
	

	32
	Курышкина
	Ольга
	Владимировна
	5
	11
	0
	8
	5
	29
	56.22
	

	33
	Плужникова
	Александра
	Евгеньевна
	8
	7
	0
	6
	5
	26
	50.25
	

	34
	Соболева
	София
	Михайловна
	6
	12
	0
	5
	0
	23
	45.27
	

	35
	Бадриев
	Тимур
	Айратович
	6
	10
	0
	5
	0
	21
	41.29
	

	36
	Гусейнова
	Карина
	Назимовна
	1
	6
	0
	9
	5
	21
	41.29
	

	37
	Ковалева
	Василиса
	Игоревна
	3
	8
	0
	8
	0
	19
	40.30
	

	38
	Кожевникова
	Александра
	Андреевна
	6
	5
	0
	8
	0
	19
	40.30
	

	39
	Бобровская
	Виктория
	Васильевна
	7
	10
	0
	1
	0
	18
	37.81
	

	40
	Трескина
	Диана
	Николаевна
	2
	9
	0
	7
	0
	18
	37.81
	

	41
	Финашкина
	Полина
	Владимировна
	1
	5
	0
	7
	5
	18
	37.81
	

	42
	Афанасьев
	Андрей
	Игоревич
	3
	9
	0
	5
	0
	17
	36.32
	

	43
	Усанов
	Илья
	Александрович
	1
	11
	0
	5
	0
	17
	36.32
	

	44
	Тестов
	Роман
	Михайлович
	5
	7
	0
	3
	0
	15
	31.84
	

	45
	Дядюнов
	Владислав
	Валерьевич
	0
	8
	0
	5
	0
	13
	27.36
	

	46
	Жорова
	Анастасия
	Вячеславовна
	2
	11
	0
	0
	0
	13
	27.36
	

	47
	Чемякина
	Елизавета
	Алексеевна
	2
	6
	0
	4
	0
	12
	24.38
	

	48
	Рябова
	Мария
	Александровна
	1
	4
	0
	6
	0
	11
	21.89
	

	49
	Потапова
	Ирина
	Андреевна
	3
	3
	0
	2
	0
	8
	12.94
	

	50
	Зыблев
	Владислав
	Сергеевич
	2
	4
	0
	1
	0
	7
	10.95
	


8 класс
	№
	Фамилия
	Имя
	Отчество
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	Баллы
	Рейтинг
	Статус

	1
	Пирожкова
	Екатерина
	Дмитриевна
	16
	8
	12
	9
	10
	55
	95.19
	Победитель

	2
	Голоднова
	Арина
	Игоревна
	12
	10
	12
	9
	10
	53
	91.35
	Призер

	3
	Пантелеева
	Анастасия
	Максимовна
	13
	9
	12
	9
	10
	53
	91.35
	Призер

	4
	Завальнева
	Катя
	Александровна
	11
	10
	12
	9
	10
	52
	87.50
	Призер

	5
	Оджахвердиева
	Яна
	Эмзаровна
	12
	8
	12
	10
	10
	52
	87.50
	Призер

	6
	Федякина
	Арина
	Евгеньевна
	12
	8
	12
	9
	10
	51
	86.54
	Призер

	7
	Тимофеева
	Валерия
	Михайловна
	12
	6
	0
	7
	10
	35
	77.88
	Призер

	8
	Стрижова
	Анастасия
	Дмитреевна
	8
	4
	0
	9
	10
	31
	69.23
	


